PROFIT CORPORATION		FLORIDA DEPAR	RTMENT O		Ja	n 27 1	.998	3 8:(	00 <b>a</b> 1
ANNUAL REPORT		Secretary of State Division OF CORPORATIONS			Secretary of State				
	7000054	1008 (2)							
THE CONTINENTAL GROUP									
					····				
Irincipal Place of Business Mailing Address 12079 SW 131 AVENUE 12079 SW 131 AVENUE								,	
liami FL 33186	MIA	MIAMI FL 33186				DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
					3. Date Incorp 06/18/19	prated or Qualified	1		
Principal Place of Business	2a. M 26	failing Address	<del></del>			80033	9		pplied For lot Applicab
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	s	uite, Apt. #, etc.				Status Desired		\$8.75	Additional lequired
City & State		City & State				npaign Financing	<u>-</u>	\$5.00	May Be
Zip Country	28 Z	ïp	Coun	try	Trust Fund C 8. This corpora	Contribution tion owes or has p	L_J baid the cur		to Fees
25 9, Name and Address	29 of Current Register	red Agent	30	·· <u>- ·</u> -		perty Tax due Jur ddress of New R		Agent	<u> </u>
KELLY, CARROLL MS RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131	vd., 10th floor		8	i3 i4 City	ddress (P.O. Box Num		FL		Code
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept ENATURE	<b>VD., 10TH FLOOR</b> s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, 5	1508, Florida Statut Such change was i Section 607.0505, Flo	tes, the abc authorized orida Statut	4 City ve-named o by the corp es.	orporation submits this	statement for the	FL purpose of	Changing i	its registere
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 • Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GNATURE Signifure, typed or printed name of r OFFI	<b>VD., 10TH FLOOR</b> s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, 5	1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pplicatilo (NOT DRS	E Registered A	3 4 City ive-named ( by the corp- tes.	orporation submits this	statement for the lors. I hereby acc	FL purpose of	Changing i pointment as	its registered s registered
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 • Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GNATURE	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pplicatio (NOT	E Registered /	3 4 City ive-named ( by the corp res.	propration submits this ration's board of direct mesandemins/c Richard	statement for the tors. I hereby acc	FL purpose of ept the app	I changing i pointment as	its registered s registered
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLY MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, im agent. I am familiar with, and accept SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of r OFFI E AE EET ADDRESS	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pplicatilo (NOT DRS	E Registered A 13. 1.1 TITL 1.3 STRI	City     Ve-named o by the corp es.      Ide corp es.      Id	orporation submits this	statement for the tors. I hereby acc	FL purpose of ept the app	Changing i pointment as	its registered s registered
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLY MIAMI FL 33131	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pplicatilo (NOT DRS	Es, the abc authorized orida Statut E Registered / 13. 1.1 TITL 12 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL	City     Ve-named o     by the corpores.     Kgent signature o     E     E     E     E     City	propration submits this ration's board of direct mesandemins/c Richard	statement for the tors. I hereby acc	FL purpose of ept the app	Changing i pointment as	its registered s registered <b>Excitor</b> Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLY MIAMI FL 33131	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	.1508, Florida Statut Such change was i Section 607.0505, Flo prilicatilo (NOT ORS DELETE	Es, the abc authorized orida Statut E Registered A 13. 1.1 TIFL 12 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TIFL 2.2 NAM	City     Ve-named o by the corpores.      Kgent signature o E E E E E E E E E E E E ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	prporation submits this ration's board of direct $reserved and statesR_1 \leq hard \leq1207950M_1am_1, FCEO +$	statement for the tors. I hereby acc	FL purpose of ept the app	Changing i oointment as	its registered s registered <b>Excitor</b> Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLY MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept Signature. typed or printed name of r OFFINE E AE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E AE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	.1508, Florida Statut Such change was i Section 607.0505, Flo prilicatilo (NOT ORS DELETE	Ees, the abc authorized orida Statut E Registered A 13. 1.1 TIFL 12 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TIFL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI	City     Oity     Oity     Dye-named o     by the corpores.     sector signature o     E     E     E     E     E     T ADDRESS     C-ST-ZIP	Providence of the second of th	statement for the tors. I hereby acc strunin Strunin SI31 Av 5/9 3310 Director	FL purpose of ept the app	Changing i oointment as	its registered s registered Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GNATURE Signifure. typod or printed name of r OFFIN LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE LE ME LE LE ME LE LE ME LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE L	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	1508, Florida Statut Such chango was bection 607.0505, Flo pplicatilo (NOT DRS DELETE	Ees, the abc authorized orida Statut E Registered J 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CITI 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM	City     Vity     Vity	Providence of the second of th	statement for the tors. I hereby acc market creat Strunin J131 Ave (93310 Director berg 213310 214 CF	FL purpose of ept the app	Changing i cointment as	its registered s registered Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GINATURE Signature, typod or printed name of r OFFIN LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE LE ME LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE LE L	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	. 1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pricatio (NO1 DRS DELETE	E Registered J 13. 1.1 IIIL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CID 3.1 TILL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI	City     Vity     Vity	Providence of the second of th	statement for the tors. I hereby acc marker creat Strunin J131 Ave (93310 Director berg 213 JAve 219 3318 24 CF	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Change	its registered s registered Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GNATURE Signature, typed or printed mane of r OFFIN	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	1508, Florida Statut Such chango was bection 607.0505, Flo pplicatilo (NOT DRS DELETE	E Registered A 13. 1.1 IIIL 12 NAM 1.3 STRI 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CID 3.1 TILL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI	City     Vity     Vity	Providence of the second of th	statement for the tors. I hereby acc marker creat Strunin J131 Ave (93310 Director berg 213 JAve 219 3318 24 CF	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Changing i cointment as	its registered s registered Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	. 1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pricatio (NO1 DRS DELETE	E Registered / 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITLL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI	City     Vie-named o     by the corpores.     Agent signature o     corpores.     Agent signature o     corpores.     City     Address     City     Cit	orporation submits this ration's board of direct reserver with side RILLAARD IZO 79 SU MIQMI, F Sene Goo IZO 79 SU MIQMI, F Steven J IZO 79 SU MIQMI, F Steven J IZO 79 SU	statement for the tors. I hereby acc injuic creat Strunin JI31 Ave (a 3310 Director beg NI31 Ave (a 3318 Christ NI31 Ave (a 3318) Christ NI31 Ave (a 318) Christ NI31 Ave (a 318) Christ NI31 Ave (a 318) Christ NI31 Ave (a 318) Christ	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Change	its registered s registered <b>Excitor</b> Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GINATURE Signature, typod or printed name of r OFFIN LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME LE ME	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	. 1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pricatio (NO1 DRS DELETE	E Registered / 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRIE 3.4. CITY 4.1 TITLL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRIE 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITLL	City     Vie-named o     by the corpores.     Signature o     the corpores.     Signature o     Signature	Providence Submits this ration's board of direct Presence Contract Richard S 12079 SU Miami, F Sene Goo 12079 SU Miami, F Steven J 12079 SU Miami, F Director	statement for the lors. I hereby acc Massecret Strunin JI31 Ave Jirector Norg Ave 219 3318 Christ NI31 Ave 219 3318 Christ NI31 Ave 131 Ave 33186	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Change	its registered s registered Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept ANATURE Signature. typod or printed name of r OFFI E AE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE E KE K	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	.1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pricatio (NO1 DRS DELETE	E Registered / 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRIE 3.4. CITH 4.1 TITLL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRIE 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITLL 5.2 NAM	City     Vie-named o     by the corpores.     Signature o     the corpores.     Signature o     Signature	Proporation submits this ration's board of direct reserver wints of RILhard - IZO 79 SU MIAMI, F Sene Goo IZO 79 SU MIAMI, F Orrector VIII man Steven J IZO 79 SU MIAMI, F Director VIII man MIAMI, F Director Sitt Porte	statement for the lors. I hereby acc Massecret Strunin JI31 Ave Jirector Norg Ave 219 3318 Christ NI31 Ave 219 3318 Christ NI31 Ave 131 Ave 33186	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Changing is informed as informed as informed as informed as informed as informed as information	its registored s registered Additi Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept ANATURE Signature. typod or printed name of r OFFI E RE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP E RE EET ADDRESS (-ST-ZIP	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	.1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i bection 607.0505, Flo pricatio (NOT DRS DELETE DELETE	E Registered J 13. 14. 13. 1.1 TITLI 12. NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITLI 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.1 TITLI 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRIE 3.4. CITY 4.1 TITLI 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRIE 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITLI 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRIE 5.4 CITY	A Dity     Ve-named o by the corpores.      A City     Ve-named o by the corpores.      Address     ST-ZIP     E     E     ADDRESS     -ST-ZIP	Proporation submits this ration's board of direct reserver wints of RILhard - IZO 79 SU MIAMI, F Sene Goo IZO 79 SU MIAMI, F Orrector VIII man Steven J IZO 79 SU MIAMI, F Director VIII man MIAMI, F Director Sitt Porte	statement for the tors. I hereby acc strunin JISI Ave (933/6 Director N 13/ Ave 21933/6 Christ N 13/ Ave 21933/6 Christ N 13/ Ave 33/86 SOM.	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Change Change Change Change Change Change	its registore s registered Additi Additi
RICHMAN, GREER, WEIL E 201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BL' MIAMI FL 33131 Pursuant to the provisions of Section office or registered agent, or both, in agent. I am familiar with, and accept GINATURE Signature, typod or printed name of r OFFI LE ME IEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	VD., 10TH FLOOR s 607.0502 and 607 the State of Florida the obligations of, S	.1508, Florida Statut Such chango was i Section 607.0505, Flo pricatio (NO1 DRS DELETE	E Registered / 13. 1.1 TIFL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TIFL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CITY 3.1 TIFL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TIFL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRI 5.4 CITY 6.1 TIFL 6.2 NAM	A City     Vie - named o     by the corpores.     A City     Ive - named o     by the corpores.     A corpore of the corpores.     A corpore of the corpores.     A corpore of the co	Presenternission Presenternission Richard S 12079 SU Miami, F Sene Goo 12079 SU Miami, F Steven J 12079 SU Miami, F Director Scott Patter 12079 SW	statement for the tors. I hereby acc strunin JISI Ave (933/6 Director N 13/ Ave 21933/6 Christ N 13/ Ave 21933/6 Christ N 13/ Ave 33/86 SOM.	FL purpose of ept the app MEASYND E S	Changing is informed as informed as informed as informed as informed as informed as information	its registored s registered Additi Additi

S •

いったがあるがの時のは容易考えるまでがたのである思想です。 そうま するいでん しかい いかり まつ たたい かままできます いいしん シネート いんぶん シュー いんでき Party Pa